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ᦡᦇ
➢ փಥSFP-550ᔮڜጱᓌܔ
➢ ୏නጱᑮᳵ: ឴஑Ꮈᐃ४ٍӤොಅํጱᑮᳵ
➢ ᭇݳᛔۖ۸ኞԾᕚᬩአ

 
                                                       

  

ᔜૡದᎸSFP-560AᎸᐃ๢

ֵአ࿈ۖଘᤈܴےොୗᎸᐃطᕃԾֺ҅ߝইғ Fiber arrays, 
MT᩻޾᯿ᕚᖝ

ٌ՜ ᇙᅩ
(ᦕ஡ग़य़60ᐿᎸᐃૡᜏݢ)ᖫᑕݢ ➢ 
 ➢ ඪ೮USBහഝփᬌ
 ➢ ඪ೮ሿํಅํ550ᔮڜ४ٍ
 ➢ ᭗አኪრ

Ꮈᐃොୗ
 ➢ IPC mode: ֵአզஃࢥ᥯᥯ܻܴےቘᎸᐃطᕃԾߝ.
 ➢ DPC “Dynamic Pressure Control”ཛྷୗ (ӫڥኩ᧗Ӿ)



Seikoh Giken reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify features and specifications of Seikoh Giken products without prior notifications

Ver. E1.11

SFP-560A
ᧇᕡ מ௳

 SFP-560A  ᥢ໒݇හ

ඪ೮Ꮈᐃ४ٍ݊ᯈկ

  
      

       
              

    
    

      
      

    

 
    

    
      

    
  

   
  
   

 
   

   
 

  
 

  
 

    
 

 
 

  
 

    
   

  
    
    
   

   
  
   

  

  
  

   
   

   
  
     

   
   

  
  

 
  

 
  

    

   
   
   

 
 

  
  

 

  
 

    
  
  
  
 
 

 
         

    
   

    
  

 
 

      

  

       
         

      
     

  
 

 
 
 

 

  
GC5D 
AR5D 
GH5D 
FM5D-SOAP

 

  
  

 

Ⴎࣉ૱ᨏص᭗ᦔᦡ॓ํᴴݪل 
Tel: 0755 86655593, 86655579  Email: info@pztest.com

  
 
 

 
      
 

       
   
   
    
     

  
 

 

 
      
 
  
   
   
    
     

 

 
 

 

᯿ᰁ: 
੮ੑ: 
Ꮈᐃ᫥ᭃ: 
  ғګഴێܴ
ኪრᥝ࿢:

 
 

 
 

ܴᖽᑮ࿈ᥝ࿢ғ 
᫨᭛:

LC/PC 48१ग़ᜮᎸᐃ४ٍ

32१LC/PC݌ᘶ४ٍ 
ଃᵞᕚ࢏

 

ᇿᒈܴےᎸᐃ४ٍ 
ൈᬿ: ४ٍࣳݩ

PH55-FP-20 or 24
PH55-FP8*-18-I or 24
PH55-CP-20, 24 or 32
PH55-CP8*-18-I or 24 or 32
PH55-SP-20 or 28
PH55-PL-24 , 40 or 48
PH55-PL-24HP, 40HP or 48HP 
PH55-PL8A-20-B, 40 or 48
PH55-PL8A-20HP-B
PH55-PL8A-40HP or 48HP
PH55-PL-32DHP or 48DHP
PH55-PL8A-32DHP-POR
PH55-PM-24 or 40
PH55-PM8A-20
PH55-FF-20 or 40
PH55-FLM-16, 24, 40 or 48

FC/PC
FC/APC
SC/PC
SC/APC
ST/PC
LC/PC
LC/PCी୩ܴێᇇ๜
LC/APC
LC/APCी୩ܴێᇇ๜

LC/PC݌ᘶ४ٍ
LC/APC݌ᘶ४ٍ 
MU/PC
MU/APC

 2.5mmൊᜮ४ٍ
1.25mmൊᜮ४ٍ

 

*ইᬳളݩࣳ࢏๚ڜก҅᧗ᘶᔮդቘࠟ.
Ꮈᐃ४ٍګ໑ഝਮಁᥝ࿢ਧݢ*
*஠ᶳ೰ਧferruleጱAPCጱ᥯᥯᥯᥯ଶᔄࣳҁݣᴤ౲य़Უ҂ 
*໑ഝᵱᥝ൉׀IPCᎸᐃጱݱᐿࢴᕚ࢏ᤰᗝ

      

 
    

  
  

22Kg
W240W x D370 x H300 (mm)  
᫨+ᛔ᫨ ل
 2N200کN
100-240 VAC, 50/60H
0.6MPaᛗ0.8MPa
200rpmک᫨᫨᭛70ل
ᛔփ᫨᭛ԅل᫨᫨᭛ጱ1/100

    
MT४ٍ݊ᯈկ 
ൈᬿ: ݩࣳ
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Ӿ܄ࢵդቘࠟ:

ඪ೮Ꮈᐃᘙ๭
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 ᵄናൊᜮᎸᐃᘙ๭ 
ൈᬿ: ғݩࣳ

 
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

GA5D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 DR5D  

     
  

 
 
 
  

   
MTൊᜮᎸᐃᘙ๭ 
ൈᬿ: ғݩࣳ
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DH5D 
DJ5D 
XF5D


ٌ՜ᐿᔄጱᎸᐃᇆ݊Ꮈᐃ႖ݢզ൉׀

30um ᏶۸Ꮡ �
9um ᰂڟᎲ �
3um ᰂڟᎲ �
1um ᰂڟᎲ�
ಲطᇆԫ࿔۸Ꮡ

:Ꮭଶ/ܹଶጱཪᚂऀ݊ቄቼऀݶӧ׀զ൉ݢ

Ꮭଶғ60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85 & 90 
ܹଶғ4.8, 4.9, 5.0, & 5.05 mm  
ፗஆғ5” 
੒MTᎸᐃ, ቄቼऀPG5X-490-SR2ᤒᶎଃᏑᚂᛂ, ᯻አ
ྌቄቼऀݸ෫ᵱ᯻ᨻଃᙧᚂጱᎸᐃᇆԧ̶


ֵአᎸᐃ႖ጱොໜݢզ൉׀

5” (127mm)Ꮈᐃᇆ੮ੑ:

 ෛྃMT 24१ӞᲫᲁᔲୗ४ٍ
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PH55-MT-24S1
PH55-MT-12S1
PH55-MT8A-24S1
PH55-MT8A-24SQ1-B ෛྃ 
PH55-MT-24SQ1 ෛྃ �
PH55-MT-12R1 ෛྃ
PH55-MT-36S1 ෛྃ
MT-P-WSH-B
PRM-P-CMH-B
N3LTDK-MT
MT-P-BRS-B
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MT/PC ४ٍ
MT/PC ४ٍ
MT/APC ४ٍ
07�$3& ӞᲫᲁᔲୗ४ٍ 
MT/PC ӞᲫᲁᔲୗ४ٍ 
MT/PC ᬬץ४ٍ
MT/PC ग़१४ٍ
Ⴔ။ݣ
�
�
ᵞᕚ࢏
ಜێಠಋ 
Ⴔ၄ྷڬ


